
WILLIAM JEWELL DUALS – FULL RESULTS 

 

NSU vs. William Jewell 

 Match Summary NSU WJC 

125 Brenden Salfrank (NSU) over Zachary Kalafut (William Jewell College) Fall 1:51 6.0 0 

133 Ty Althoff (NSU) over Riley Williams (William Jewell College) Maj 15-7 4.0 0 

141 Kolton Roth (NSU) over Julian Victoria (William Jewell College) Fall 2:42 6.0 0 

149 #8 Wyatt Turnquist (NSU) over Garrett Deason (William Jewell) TF 15-0 5.0 0 

157 Izaak Hunsley (NSU) over Conner Johnston (William Jewell College) Dec 9-2 3.0 0 

165 Chase Bloomquist (NSU) over Unknown (Unattached) Forf 6.0 0 

174 Kelby Hawkins (NSU) over Jayce Taylor (William Jewell College) TF 18-0 5.0 0 

184 Tanner Wiese (NSU) over Unknown (Unattached) Forf 6.0 0 

197 Marcus Placide (NSU) over Ian Lawson (William Jewell College) Fall 4:35 6.0 0 

285 Ali’i Loyola (NSU) over Unknown (Unattached) Forf 6.0 0 

 Dual Meet Score 53.0 0.0 

 

NSU vs. Maryville 

 Match Summary NSU MU 

125 Anthony Pisciotta (Maryville University) over Landen Fischer (NSU) Dec 10-7 0 3.0 

133 Austin Wadlow (Maryville University) over Brenden Salfrank (NSU) Dec 7-1 0 3.0 

141 Kolton Roth (NSU) over Unknown (Unattached) Forf 6.0 0 

149 #8 Wyatt Turnquist (NSU) over Unknown (Unattached) Forf 6.0 0 

157 Izaak Hunsley (NSU) over Luke Ebers (Maryville University) Dec 10-5 3.0 0 

165 Tanner Sparks (Maryville University) over Chase Bloomquist (NSU) Dec 5-4 0 3.0 

174 Kelby Hawkins (NSU) over Unknown (Unattached) Forf 6.0 0 

184 Joey Williams (Maryville University) over Tanner Wiese (NSU) Dec 3-1 0 3.0 

197 Chase Stegall (Maryville University) over Marcus Placide (NSU) Dec 7-3 0 3.0 

285 Ali’i Loyola (NSU) over Ryan Herman (Maryville University) Dec 6-4 3.0 0 

 Dual Meet Score 24.0 15.0 
 

NSU vs. Drury 

 Match Summary NSU DU 

125 Landen Fischer (NSU) over Caden Howard (Drury University) Dec 2-0 3.0 0 

133 #11 Brandon Borlinghaus (Drury) over Brenden Salfrank (NSU) Dec 6-3 0 3.0 

141 #7 Peter Kuster (Drury University) over Kolton Roth (NSU) SV-1 5-3 0 3.0 

149 Sam Schultz (Drury University) over Brandon Sharkey (NSU) Dec 7-2 0 3.0 

157 Izaak Hunsley (NSU) over Trevor Christian (Drury University) Dec 6-4 3.0 0 

165 Will Kuster (Drury University) over Chase Bloomquist (NSU) Fall 4:58 0 6.0 

174 Kelby Hawkins (NSU) over Tucker Caswell (Drury University) Maj 9-1 4.0 0 

184 Tanner Wiese (NSU) over Logan Zimmermann (Drury University) Maj 13-3 4.0 0 

197 Marcus Placide (NSU) over Kolby Estes (Drury University) Dec 11-7 3.0 0 

285 Caleb Lefferdink (NSU) over Connor Zimmermann (Drury University) Maj 10-0 4.0 0 



 Dual Meet Score 21.0 15.0 

 


